Fonctionnalités et avantages
Spécifications des performances clés
	 Modèles	300	MHz,	3	GHz	et	20	GHz
	 Jusqu’à	3	voies	d’entrée
	 Résolution	temporelle	monocoup	de	50	ps	(gamme	FCA3100)	ou	100	ps
(gamme	FCA3000)
	 Résolution	de	fréquence	de	12	chiffres/s
	 Résolution	de	phase	de	0,001°

Net 2.7 5.8
Shipping 3.5 7.5
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
FCA3000 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 300 MHz / 100 ps
FCA3003 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 3 GHz / 100 ps
FCA3020 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 20 GHz / 100 ps
FCA3100 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 300 MHz / 50 ps
FCA3103 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 3 GHz / 50 ps
FCA3120 Timer/Counter/Analyzer 20 GHz / 50 ps
FCA3000/3100 Series Include: Timer/Counter, line cord, calibration certicate,
Quick Start User Manual, CD-ROM with user manual (English, French, German,
Spanish, Simplied Chinese, Traditional Chinese, Korean, Russian, Japanese),
Programmer’s Guide, Technical Specications, Trial version of TimeView™
Software, and CD-ROM with National Instruments LabVIEW SignalExpress™